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No well case pitch model

250 micron

20 micron
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Glue pillar

Silicon plate
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Out of plane distpacement 
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Out of plane displacement 
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No well case ¼ model displacement plots (20micron thick Silicon)
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No well case ¼ model displacement plots (40micron thick Silicon)

Out of plane displacement
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New glue pads arrangement model’s displacement results
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Out of plane displacement 
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Standard support case model (with well)

Fixed

Sliding

The full length of this model is 250 mm, 
half width which is 12.5 mm.

It took more than 10 hours to run. 

The model is based on 2CCD each of 
the half length. 

Silicon plates (there is 
2mm gap in between)

Beryllium

Out of plane displacement plots of the standard support case  (1)
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When glue’s E value is 1.4 N/mm^2

Out of plane displacement 
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Out of plane displacement plots of the standard support case (2) Glue’s E value is 14 N/mm^2
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When glue’s E value is 14 N/mm^2

Out of plane displacement 

-0.055
-0.05

-0.045
-0.04

-0.035
-0.03

-0.025
-0.02

-0.015
-0.01

-0.005
0

0.005
0.01

0.015

-65 -55 -45 -35 -25 -15 -5 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135 145 155 165 175 185

model length mm

di
sp

la
ce

m
en

t m
m

Silicon
Beryllium

Silicon's relative displacement mm

-0.016

-0.014

-0.012

-0.01

-0.008

-0.006

-0.004

-0.002

0

0.002

0.004

0.006

-65 -55 -45 -35 -25 -15 -5 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135 145 155 165 175 185

model length mm

di
sp

la
ce

m
en

t  
m


